DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LELLY TELFER LIMITED

LEMCON (ANGUS) LIMITED

LEMCON (ANGUS) LIMITED

LEMCON (ANGUS) LIMITED

LEMCON (ANGUS) LIMITED

LEME GROUP LTD

LEME GROUP LTD

LEME GROUP LTD

LEMON QUAY (THREE) LIMITED

LEMON QUAY (THREE) LIMITED

LEMON QUAY (THREE) LIMITED

LEMON SYSTEMS DESIGN LIMITED
LEMON SYSTEMS DESIGN LIMITED
LEMON SYSTEMS DESIGN LIMITED
LENDRUM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LENNOX HOMES LTD.

LENNOX HOMES LTD.

THE LENZIE BOWLING CLUB LIMITED
THE LENZIE BOWLING CLUB LIMITED
THE LENZIE BOWLING CLUB LIMITED
LEODIBEST WIND FARM LIMITED
LEODIBEST WIND FARM LIMITED
LEONARDOS (HAMILTON) LIMITED
LEONARDOS (HAMILTON) LIMITED
LEONARDOS (HAMILTON) LIMITED
LERWICK ENGINEERING & FABRICATION
LTD.

LES OKAPIS

LES OKAPIS

LESSAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

LETS BARTER.BIZ LIMITED

LETS BARTER.BIZ LIMITED

LETS BARTER.BIZ LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS DOT COM LIMITED

LETS FURNISH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
LETS LIVE LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LETS LIVE LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LETS LIVE LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LETS LIVE LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LETS LIVE LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

LETTOCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LETTUCE EAT LTD.

LET-YOURSELF.COM LTD.
LET-YOURSELF.COM LTD.

LEVDERT LIMITED

LEVEN HOMES LTD.

5C230042
SC1l66961
SC166961
SC1l66961
SCl66961
SC362186
SC362186
SC362186
SC304232
S5C304232
S5C304232
SC165136
SC165136
SC165136
SC361576
SC249599
SC249599
SC350952
SC350952
SC350952
S5C362241
S5C362241
SC351300
SC351300
SC351300
S5C154818

sC381161
sC3811e61
SC330274
SC363094
SC363094
SC363094
SC326420
5C326420
5C326420
SC326420
SC326420
5C326420
SC309617
SC361805

5C361805
SC361805
5C361805
5C361805
5C222538
S5C302144
5C324004
SC324004

SC115567
SC303015
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26/07/2010
25/07/2010
27/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010

26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
24/07/2010
28/07/2010
27/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
28/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010

26/07/2010
28/07/2010

LEVEN HOMES LTD.

LEVEN HOMES LTD.

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENMOUTH YMCA

LEVENVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEWIS ADRIAN LIMITED

LEWIS RESEARCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEXCENTRICS LIMITED

LEYSTACK LIMITED

LGBT COMMUNITY LIMITED

LGBT COMMUNITY LIMITED

LGOW LIMITED

LGOW LIMITED

LIBERTAY LIMITED

LIFE CARE (EDINBURGH) LTD.

LIFE INJECTION LTD

LIFE INJECTION LTD

LIFE INJECTION LTD

LIFE INJECTION LTD

LIFE INJECTION LTD

LIFETIDE LIMITED

LIFETIME PLANNING LTD.

LIGHTNING WELDING SERVICES LIMITED

LIGHTWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

LIGHTWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

LILLYBAY LIMITED

LINDA WEBB LIMITED

LINDEAN MILL GLASS LIMITED

LINDEAN MILL GLASS LIMITED

LINDEAN MILL GLASS LIMITED

LINDEAN MILL GLASS LIMITED

LINDEN LEA LANDSCAPING & TREE
SERVICES LIMITED

LINDEN RESOURCES LIMITED

LINDEN RESOURCES LIMITED

LINDEN RESOURCES LIMITED

LINDEN RESOURCES LIMITED

LINEA GOLDSTAR LIMITED

LINEA GOLDSTAR LIMITED

LING CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LINKGO LIMITED

LINKGO LIMITED

LINKGO LIMITED

LINKGO LIMITED

LINKLIVING LIMITED

LINKLIVING LIMITED

LINKLIVING LIMITED

SC303015
SC303015
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC345270
SC310911
SC311081
SC342330
SC211527
S5C120351
SC377239
SC377239
SC382772
SC382772
S5C180235
SC286315
SC304682
SC304682
SC304682
SC304682
SC304682
5C211548
SC167009
SC310950
SC345208
SC345208
5C244418
5C256782
5C269108
S5C269108
5C269108
S5C269108
S5C245648

SC197940
SC197940
SC197940
SC197940
SC382757
SC382757
SC321030
5C251878
5C251878
5C251878
5C251878
SC220855
5C220855
S5C220855
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28/07/2010
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